JetLan is the only structured cabling system that includes all the pas-
sive elements required by the installation or modification of your data
networks, as it offers all the options for high performance data cables,
accessories and connection tools. All these products satisfy high qua-
lity standards, beyond the last standards or industry requirements,
and form a global solution. Our technical leadership in the United
States over the last years results from the application of the last tech-
nological developments, which have been transferred to Europe, at our

CU5EJAKBLP Jack Cat5e UTP
CU6PJAKBLP Jack Cat6 UTP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code Description Colour Packing
CU5PV16NGP Panel with 16 vacant ports Black 1
CU5PV24NGP Panel with 24 vacant ports Black 1
30
General Cable reserves the right to alter or modify the specifications and materials according to future technical development that may result in modifications to the technical data provided. Please contact your Customer Service Representative for latest information.
FTP patchpanels
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code Description Packing
(unit/box)
CF6PP24NGP 24-port   FTP panel 1
Category 6 panels use a double balanced compensation printed circuit board design which greatly exceeds the requirements
of all Standards. The metal top is removable, confering EMI and RFI shielding togheter with an easy access for termination.
The 110 system guarantees perfect mechanical connection of solid conductors from 22 AWG to 26 AWG.
CHARACTERISTICS
UL Listed & CSA Certified
T568B and T568A configurations
Includes earthing accesories, clamps and
screws
Rear cable support
Rear plate for earth connection
APPLICATIONS
Voice (Analogic & Digital)
4/16 Mbps Token Ring
100 VG AnyLan
100 Mbps TP-PMD
155/622 Mbps ATM
10BASE-T Ethernet
100BASE-TX Fast Ethernet
1000BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet
31
General Cable reserves the right to alter or modify the specifications and materials according to future technical development that may result in modifications to the technical data provided. Please contact your Customer Service Representative for latest information.
SPECIFICATIONS
Cat 6 patchcords are 100% tested.
The installation of the cords is compatible both with T568B and T568A.
Manufactured with double way plugs.
Grey sheath – other colours available on request.
UTP and FTP patchcords
Our JetLan 6+ patchcords use a high-performance UTP or FTP patchcable, exclusive terminations and latest coupling techniques.
All the assembly process is fully controlled and each cord is tested to avoid unbalance problems which may affect operation at
high frequencies.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code Description Packing
(unit/box)
CU6PL05GRP UTP patchcord 0,5 m - PVC 10
CU6PL10GRP UTP patchcord 1 m - PVC 10
CU6PL15GRP UTP patchcord 1,5 m - PVC 10
CU6PL20GRP UTP patchcord 2 m - PVC 10
CU6PL25GRP UTP patchcord 2,5 m - PVC 10
CU6PL30GRP UTP patchcord 3 m - PVC 10
CU6PL50GRP UTP patchcord 5 m - PVC 5
CU6HL05GRP UTP patchcord 0,5 m - LSZH 10
CU6HL10GRP UTP patchcord 1 m - LSZH 10
CU6HL15GRP UTP patchcord 1,5 m - LSZH 10
CU6HL20GRP UTP patchcord 2 m - LSZH 10
CU6HL25GRP UTP patchcord 2,5 m - LSZH 10
CU6HL30GRP UTP patchcord 3 m - LSZH 10
CU6HL50GRP UTP patchcord 5 m - LSZH 5
CF6PL05GRP SSTP patchcord 0,5 m - LSZH 10
CF6PL10GRP SSTP patchcord 1 m - LSZH 10
CF6PL15GRP SSTP patchcord 1,5 m - LSZH 10
CF6PL20GRP SSTP patchcord 2 m - LSZH 10
CF6PL25GRP SSTP patchcord 2,5 m - LSZH 10
CF6PL30GRP SSTP patchcord 3 m - LSZH 10
CF6PL50GRP SSTP patchcord 5 m - LSZH 5
32
General Cable reserves the right to alter or modify the specifications and materials according to future technical development that may result in modifications to the technical data provided. Please contact your Customer Service Representative for latest information.
SPECIFICATIONS
Typical return loss values below 20 dB at 200 MHz provide a safety margin
of 11 dB against the Category 6 requirements
Certified UL 1863 (#E129878) and CSA (#LR 80837)
Satisfy ISO/IEC 11801 and EN 50173.
Internal contacts of Copper-Beryllium with a minimum of 50 micra of Gold plated on
Nickel
IDC 110 contacts with 100 micra of Lead-Tin alloy on Phosphorus Bronze
Characteristics tested up to 350 MHz by ETL
Headroom of 3 - 6 dB against Cat 6 specifications (channel)
Universal contacts type alloying connections type T568a or T568B
Keystone design available (CU6PJAKBLP)
Metallic contacts
UTP jacks
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code Description Packing
CU6PJACBLP Category 6 jack, 110 connectors, white 25
CU6PJAKBLP Category 6, 110 connectors, white, Keystone type 25
These jacks were designed to provide characteristics above the requirements in Standards ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B.2-1 Category 6
and ISO/IEC 11801 Class E. Both the exclusive contact type and the advanced printed circuit technology contribute to provide a
high performance level.
COMPLIANCES
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-A
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-A-2
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-A-5
ISO/IEC 11801
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568B.2-1 Cat. 6
ISO/IEC 11801 2nd edition
ETL certified
APPLICATIONS
Voice (analogic and digital)
4 / 16 Mbps Token Ring
100 VG Anylan
100 Mbps TP-PMD
155 / 622 Mbps ATM
10BASE-T Ethernet
100BASE-TX Fast Ethernet
1000BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet
TIA PN 4657 Gigabit Ethernet on Cat 6 cabling
FTP jacks
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code Description Packing
(un./box)
CF6PJAC99P FTP Category 6 jack, 110 connection 50
Our FTP Category 6 jacks provide very good transmission characteristics, based on the technology used in the printed circuit